Links.  Call the Wyoming County Response Line with questions or for assistance at 786-8911. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, January 

6, 2022, the Wyoming County Health Department reports five thousand three hundred seventy-five (5,375) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  There is an increase of 

two hundred ninety-seven (297) cases since the last reported increase on Thursday, December 30, 2021. There 

are currently one hundred eighty-five (185) laboratory-confirmed active COVID-19 cases in Wyoming County.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 1,502 47 

Southwest (Arcade, Eagle, Java, Wethersfield) 1,085 34 

Southeast (Castile, Gainesville, Genesee Falls, Pike) 727 16